
CHR(A)WS

iwas wheelchair fencing world cup 2022
Friday, May 20, 2022 - 14:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 38 11-Sep-95
2 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 49 05-Jan-00
3 VIDE Brianna FRA 20 28-Sep-99
4 COLLIS Gemma GBR 12 10-Oct-92
5 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 2 11-May-97
6 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 13 08-Jan-94
7 FAN Pui Shan HKG 21 15-May-75
8 LAM Ka Man HKG 30 11-Feb-99
9 YU Chui Yee HKG 37 29-Mar-84
10 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 6 14-Feb-87
11 CHAVAN Anita Ramdhan IND 99999 06-Dec-90
12 JAGTAP Rama Gautam IND 99999 15-Jun-92
13 SHEVALE Ranjana Dattatray IND 99999 03-Mar-90
14 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 33 20-Jun-00
15 MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA 7 02-Jun-88
16 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 11 26-Jan-76
17 KAWAI Shino JPN 99999 26-Sep-92
18 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 25 17-Apr-01
19 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 47 22-Oct-02
20 DROZDZ Kinga POL 1 06-Sep-94
21 FIDRYCH Marta POL 10 26-Jul-90
22 BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA 27 12-Oct-75
23 NAKPRASIT Duean THA 28 27-Jan-92
24 PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat THA 45 19-Oct-96
25 SITA Suthin THA 99999 10-Oct-78
26 THONGDAENG Apinya THA 57 01-Mar-03



4 pools
2 pools of 6 and 2 pools of 7
21 (80.77% of 26) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DROZDZ Kinga POL 1
2 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 2
3 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 6
4 MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA 7
5 FIDRYCH Marta POL 10
6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 11
7 COLLIS Gemma GBR 12
8 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 13
9 VIDE Brianna FRA 20
10 FAN Pui Shan HKG 21
11 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 25
12 BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA 27
13 NAKPRASIT Duean THA 28
14 LAM Ka Man HKG 30
15 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 33
16 YU Chui Yee HKG 37
17 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 38
18 PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat THA 45
19 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 47
20 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 49
21 THONGDAENG Apinya THA 57
22 JAGTAP Rama Gautam IND 99999
23 KAWAI Shino JPN 99999
24 SITA Suthin THA 99999
25 CHAVAN Anita Ramdhan IND 99999
26 SHEVALE Ranjana Dattatray IND 99999
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Strip 5

14:30

Referee(s):

KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO

DROZDZ Kinga POL

YU Chui Yee HKG

VIDE Brianna FRA

SHEVALE Ranjana Dattatray IND

THONGDAENG Apinya THA

Strip 6

14:30

Referee(s):

LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

SITA Suthin THA

PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat THA

KAWAI Shino JPN

FAN Pui Shan HKG

COLLIS Gemma GBR

TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO

BRUNATI Sofia ITA

Strip 7

14:30

Referee(s):

SUWARTO Edi (INA)
LUK Wing Chun (HKG)

TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN

DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA

NAKPRASIT Duean THA

JAGTAP Rama Gautam IND



Strip 8

14:30

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
HORPRECHAKIT parinya (THA)

BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA

SHIN Seung Ri KOR

FIDRYCH Marta POL

MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA

CHAVAN Anita Ramdhan IND

LAM Ka Man HKG
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DROZDZ Kinga POL 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 COLLIS Gemma GBR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 VIDE Brianna FRA 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
6 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
7 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 4 0.80 24 6 +18 Advanced
8 FIDRYCH Marta POL 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
9 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
10 KAWAI Shino JPN 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
11 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
12 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
13 YU Chui Yee HKG 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
14 NAKPRASIT Duean THA 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
15 BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
16 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 2 0.33 21 21 0 Advanced
17 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
18 FAN Pui Shan HKG 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
19 SITA Suthin THA 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Advanced
20 LAM Ka Man HKG 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Advanced
21 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Advanced
22 THONGDAENG Apinya THA 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
23 PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat THA 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
24 JAGTAP Rama Gautam IND 0 0.00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
25 SHEVALE Ranjana Dattatray IND 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
26 CHAVAN Anita Ramdhan IND 0 0.00 0 25 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 11-May-97
2 DROZDZ Kinga POL 06-Sep-94
3T COLLIS Gemma GBR 10-Oct-92
3T HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 14-Feb-87
5 MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA 02-Jun-88
6 VIDE Brianna FRA 28-Sep-99
7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 08-Jan-94
8 KAWAI Shino JPN 26-Sep-92
9 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 26-Jan-76
10 FIDRYCH Marta POL 26-Jul-90
11 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 22-Oct-02
12 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 17-Apr-01
13 YU Chui Yee HKG 29-Mar-84
14 NAKPRASIT Duean THA 27-Jan-92
15 BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA 12-Oct-75
16 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 20-Jun-00
17 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 11-Sep-95
18 FAN Pui Shan HKG 15-May-75
19 SITA Suthin THA 10-Oct-78
20 LAM Ka Man HKG 11-Feb-99
21 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 05-Jan-00
22 THONGDAENG Apinya THA 01-Mar-03
23 PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat THA 19-Oct-96
24 JAGTAP Rama Gautam IND 15-Jun-92
25 SHEVALE Ranjana Dattatray IND 03-Mar-90
26 CHAVAN Anita Ramdhan IND 06-Dec-90
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORPRECHAKIT parinya THA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KADIOGLU Mustafa TUR B Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA 10051979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LISPI Alessandro ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LUK Wing Chun HKG Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SALTER Mike GBR B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
SUWARTO Edi INA B Ref: 1
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


